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 Company Name 
Booth Location 

Hall 1 Hall 3 

1.  Ace Fur Manufacturing Ltd.  1G11 – 1G20  

2.  All Best Industrial Ltd.  3B24, 3B26, 3B28 

3.  Amazing Fur Co. Ltd.  3L07 – 3L08, 3L10 

4.  American Legend Cooperative   3A08 – 3A09 

5.  Andy Holdings Ltd.  3H11 – 3H22 

6.  Arctic Ocean Fur Co. Ltd.   3J27 – 3J28 

7.  Arnott Ltd. 1M07 – 1M09  

8.  Asia Fur Co. Ltd.  1J01 – 1J08  

9.  Asiana Trading Ltd.  3H01 – 3H10 

10.  Best Guide Fashion Ltd. 1M05 – 1M06  

11.  Bleistein & Co. (HK) Ltd.   1B11 – 1B22  

12.  Brilliant Bees & Co. (HK) Ltd. 1C15, 1C17 – 1C20  

13.  Broadway Fur & Fashion Ltd.   3G01 – 3G08 

14.  Cadano Fur & Fashion Co. Ltd.   3D11 – 3D22 

15.  Capital Fur Co. Ltd.  1E17 – 1E20  

16.  Car's Fur Concept 1K27 – 1K28  

17.  Carlo Guida Ltd.  3D01 – 3D10 

18.  CBM Fur Ltd.  3C23 – 3C28 

19.  Charley International Holdings Ltd.  3B01 – 3B10 

20.  Cheer Fortune Enterprises Ltd.  3C01 – 3C06, 3C08 

21.  Cheung Kong Fur Factory Co. Ltd.   3J01 – 3J08 

22.  China Animal By-Products Auction Ltd.   1G23 – 1G26  

23.  Chinabest Enterprises Ltd. 1J27 – 1J28  

24.  Chiu’s Fur Trading Co.  1F01 – 1F10  

25.  Cici Ho Design Studio Ltd. 1E22  

26.  Claveyson Fur Processing Ltd.   3C11 – 3C16 

27.  Cyril Murkin (HK) Ltd.  1B01 – 1B10  

28.  D S K Furs Ltd.   3B11 – 3B22 

29.  Dai-Ichi Madam Fur Ltd.  3F11 – 3F22 

30.  Diana International Trading Ltd.  3L01 – 3L06 

31.  East China Industrial Co. 1J23 – 1J26  

32.  East City Leather & Fur Factory Ltd. 1M12  

33.  East Link Fur Ltd. 1K11 – 1K22  

34.  Emily Cheong  3M01 – 3M02 

35.  Eurasia Furs Ltd.  1C11 – 1C14, 1C16  

36.  Europe Fur Co. Ltd.   3H27 – 3H28 

37.  Everest Fur Fashion Co. Ltd. 1L01, 1L03, 1L05  

38.  Exquisite Fashion Ltd. 1G01 – 1G08  

39.  Far East Fur Co. Ltd.   1F11 – 1F22  

40.  Frankie Fur Co. Ltd. 1L17, 1L19  

41.  Fur Link Ltd.   3A03 – 3A04 

42.  Golden House International Ltd.   3M10 – 3M12 

43.  Greenwich (International) Ltd.  3E23 – 3E28 

44.  Happy Part Trading Co. Ltd.  3A05 – 3A07 

45.  Hilton Fur & Leather (HK) Ltd. 1L18, 1L20, 1L22  

46.  Hoi Sum Wai Fur Ltd. 1E11 – 1E16  

47.  Honest Fur & Fashion International Group Ltd.  3L15, 3L17, 3L19 

48.  Hong Kong Fur Factory Ltd.  1D11 – 1D22  

49.  Hong Kong Tientsin Fashion Ltd.  1K24, 1K26  

50.  ING International Fur Ltd.  3D23 – 3D28 

51.  International Chic Ltd.  1F26  

52.  International Fur Co. Ltd.  3E01 – 3E08, 3E10 
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53.  J. C. Fur Co. Ltd.  3G27 – 3G28 

54.  Johnny Kar Fur & Fashion Co. Ltd.   3L16, 3L18 

55.  King Bowe Development Ltd. 1K25  

56.  King Lorenz Fur (HK) Ltd. 1E01 – 1E08, 1E10  

57.  Kingpress International Ltd.  1L07 – 1L08, 1L10  

58.  Kingsmart & Co. (HK) Ltd.  3F23 – 3F26, 3F28 

59.  Kopenhagen Fur 1B24, 1B26, 1B28  

60.  Lanca Fur Trading Co. Ltd.  3J11 – 3J20 

61.  Littlewood Fur Co. Ltd.  3K27 – 3K28, 3K30 

62.  Lowenstein (Greater China) Ltd.  1F24  

63.  Majoral Fur Processing Ltd.  3C17 – 3C20 

64.  Mandarin Fur Ltd.   3E11 – 3E20 

65.  Marco Fur (Asia) Ltd. 1A05 – 1A07  

66.  Marco-Ling Fur Processing Ltd.  1E23 – 1E28  

67.  May Fung Co. Ltd.  1F23, 1F25  

68.  Micillo (HK) Ltd. 1C01 – 1C08  

69.  Modern Time Trading Co. Ltd.   3G23 – 3G26 

70.  Mount Level Ltd.  1H01 – 1H10  

71.  Multi Charm Ltd. 1G27 – 1G28  

72.  Newise Enterprises (HK) Ltd.  3H23 – 3H26 

73.  Nordic Star Enterprise Ltd.   3C07 

74.  North American Fur Association 1A08 – 1A10  

75.  North Pole Fur Factory Ltd.   3M03 – 3M05 

76.  Northwest Fur Co. Ltd.  1M11  

77.  O'merinos (International) Ltd.  3K23 – 3K26 

78.  Ocean Fur Co. Ltd.  1K01 – 1K10  

79.  Pacific Legend Fur & Leather Co. Ltd.  3L20, 3L22 

80.  Parasilk International Ltd.  1L11 – 1L16  

81.  Paris Fur & Leather Co.  3L23, 3L25, 3L27 

82.  Peking Fur Factory (HK) Ltd.   3L11 – 3L14 

83.  Precious Fur Trading Co. 1L23, 1L25, 1L27  

84.  Prosperity Fashion (China) Co. Ltd. 1D01 – 1D10  

85.  Regal Fur & Fashion Co. Ltd.  1H11 – 1H22  

86.  Rising Development Ltd.  1A01 – 1A04  

87.  Rising Sun Fur Manufacturing Ltd.  1K23  

88.  Saga Furs Oyj 1H27 – 1H28  

89.  Schmidt-Poly Furs Ltd.  1F27 – 1F28  

90.  Season Trading Co. Ltd.   3K11 – 3K22 

91.  Shenlong Fur Processing (HK) Ltd. 1D23 – 1D28  

92.  Shui Fung Fashion International Co. Ltd.  3G11 – 3G20 

93.  Sky Mark Trading Co.  1M01 – 1M04  

94.  Sunlit Trading Ltd.   3M06 – 3M09 

95.  U. K. Fur Co. Ltd.  1C23 – 1C28  

96.  USA Delicacy Fur Processing Co.  1H23 – 1H26  

97.  Valtino Garment Co. Ltd.  3F01 – 3F10 

98.  W & W Brothers Ltd. 1L02, 1L04, 1L06  

99.  Wai May Fur & Fashion Co. Ltd.   3K01 – 3K10 

100.  Wing Lung Industrial Ltd.  3A01 – 3A02 

101.  Winston International Investment Ltd.  3J23 – 3J26 

102.  World Source Enterprises Ltd. 1J11 – 1J20  

103.  Yat Wing Trading Co. 1M10  
 


